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Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Public Works
Chief Public Works Engineer
Chief Public Works Engineer
Chief Public Works Engineer
Chief Public Works Engineer
County Surveyor
Engineering Manager
Engineering Manager
Engineering Manager
Engineering Manager
Engineering Manager
Supervising Engineer
Supervising Engineer
Engineering Manager
Supervising Engineer
Engineering Manager
Survey Division Chief
Engineering Manager
Supervising Engineer
Supervising Engineer

Cont Psg Trans Planner
Public Works Operations Supervisor
Supervising Engineer
Supervising Engineer
Supervising Engineer
Supervising Engineer
Supervising Engineer
Business Applications Manager
Supervising Engineer
Supervising Land Surveyor

Supervising Engineer

County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$252,156
$207,869
$195,544
$186,924
$181,566
$171,564
$152,588
$149,671
$144,784
$143,728
$139,381
$138,422
$136,535
$135,945
$135,452
$133,466
$132,726
$131,420
$123,752
$123,074
$122,702
$122,657
$122,397
$121,908
$120,957
$120,746
$119,749
$118,250
$116,964
$116,449
$116,130



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Engineering Manager

Public Works Chief Financial Officer
Engineering Technician V
Supervising Planner

Supervising Engineer

Supervising Engineer

Engineering Technician V

Public Works Operations Supt
Engineer Il

Engineer Il

Public Works Operations Supt
Supervising Engineer

Public Works Operations Supt
Engineering Technician IV

Engineer I

Public Works Operations Supervisor
Supervising Engineer

Engineer I

Public Works Operations Supervisor
Engineering Technician IV
Supervising Land Surveyor

Planner Il

Engineer Il

Engineer IlI

Supervising Engineer

Public Works Operations Supervisor
Engineer I

Supervising Land Surveyor
Administrative Manager
Engineering Technician IV
Accountant Ill

Engineer Il

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$114,534
$112,312
$110,056
$108,493
$108,066
$107,956
$106,099
$104,493
$103,945
$103,576
$103,034
$102,895
$102,187
$100,492
$99,176
$99,175
$99,003
$98,470
$97,840
$97,323
$96,814
$96,355
$95,915
$95,862
$95,812
$95,484
$94,864
$94,618
$94,564
$94,110
$93,962
$93,903



64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.

Public Works Operations Supervisor
Planner Il

Solid Waste Programs
Administrator

Engineer Il

Department Systems Engineer
Supervising Engineer

Planner IlI

Engineer Il

Supervising Engineer

Public Works Operations Supervisor
Public Works Operations Supervisor
Business Systems Analyst Il

Incident Reconstruction Specialist
Supervising Accountant ||

Public Works Operations Supervisor
Engineer Il

Engineering Technician V
Engineering Technician V

Engineer Il

Public Works Operations Supervisor
Engineering Technician V
Engineering Technician V

Planner IlI

Public Works Equip Superintend
Public Works Operations Supervisor
Engineering Technician V

Maintenance And Construction
Supervisor 2

Public Works Operations Supt
Cultural Resources Specialist

Supervising Transportation Analyst

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$93,772
$92,824
$92,730

$91,922
$91,224
$90,577
$90,032
$89,664
$89,578
$89,023
$88,892
$88,420
$88,114
$88,085
$87,667
$87,477
$87,023
$86,969
$86,871
$86,741
$86,645
$86,378
$86,179
$85,530
$85,462
$85,198
$84,926

$84,734
$84,526
$84,396



94.

95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Maintenance And Construction
Supervisor 2

Supervising Planner
Engineering Technician V
Engineering Technician V

Maintenance And Construction
Supervisor 2

Planner ll|

Engineering Technician V

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

$84,279

$84,012
$83,687
$83,679
$83,616

$83,561
$83,039



