	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Public Works		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$252,156
2.	Chief Public Works Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$207,869
3.	Chief Public Works Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$195,544
4.	Chief Public Works Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$186,924
5.	Chief Public Works Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$181,566
6.	County Surveyor		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$171,564
7.	Engineering Manager		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$152,588
8.	Engineering Manager		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$149,671
9.	Engineering Manager		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$144,784
10.	Engineering Manager		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$143,728
11.	Engineering Manager		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$139,381
12.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$138,422
13.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$136,535
14.	Engineering Manager		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$135,945
15.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$135,452
16.	Engineering Manager		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$133,466
17.	Survey Division Chief		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$132,726
18.	Engineering Manager		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$131,420
19.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$123,752
20.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$123,074
21.	Cont Psg Trans Planner		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$122,702
22.	Public Works Operations Supervisor		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$122,657
23.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$122,397
24.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$121,908
25.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$120,957
26.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$120,746
27.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$119,749
28.	Business Applications Manager		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$118,250
29.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$116,964
30.	Supervising Land Surveyor		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$116,449
31.	Supervising Engineer		San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$116,130

Engineering Technician IV Accountant III	San Bernardino County San Bernardino County	Public Works Public Works	\$94,110 \$93,962
3	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$94,110
Administrative Manager			
Administrative Manager	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$94,564
Supervising Land Surveyor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$94,618
Engineer II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$94,864
Public Works Operations Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$95,484
Supervising Engineer	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$95,812
Engineer III	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$95,862
Engineer II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$95,915
Planner III	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$96,355
Supervising Land Surveyor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$96,814
Engineering Technician IV	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$97,323
Public Works Operations Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$97,840
Engineer II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$98,470
Supervising Engineer	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$99,003
Public Works Operations Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$99,175
Engineer II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$99,176
Engineering Technician IV	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$100,492
Public Works Operations Supt	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$102,187
Supervising Engineer	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$102,895
Public Works Operations Supt	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$103,034
Engineer II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$103,576
Engineer II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$103,945
Public Works Operations Supt	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$104,493
Engineering Technician V	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$106,099
Supervising Engineer	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$107,956
Supervising Engineer	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$108,066
Supervising Planner	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$108,493
Engineering Technician V	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$110,056
Public Works Chief Financial Officer	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$112,312
	Engineering Technician V Supervising Planner Supervising Engineer Supervising Engineer Engineering Technician V Public Works Operations Supt Engineer II Engineer II Public Works Operations Supt Supervising Engineer Public Works Operations Supt Engineering Technician IV Engineer II Public Works Operations Supervisor Supervising Engineer Engineer II Public Works Operations Supervisor Supervising Engineer Engineer II Public Works Operations Supervisor Engineering Technician IV Supervising Land Surveyor Planner III Engineer II Engineer III Supervising Engineer Public Works Operations Supervisor Engineer III Engineer III	Public Works Chief Financial Officer Engineering Technician V Supervising Planner Supervising Engineer Supervising	Public Works Chief Financial Officer Engineering Technician V San Bernardino County Public Works Supervising Planner San Bernardino County Public Works Supervising Engineer San Bernardino County Public Works Supervising Engineer San Bernardino County Public Works Supervising Engineer San Bernardino County Public Works Engineering Technician V San Bernardino County Public Works Engineering Technician V San Bernardino County Public Works Engineer II San Bernardino County Public Works Engineer II San Bernardino County Public Works Engineer II San Bernardino County Public Works Supervising Engineer San Bernardino County Public Works Supervising Engineer San Bernardino County Public Works Supervising Engineer San Bernardino County Public Works Engineer II San Bernardino County Public Works San Bernardino County Public Works Engineer II San Bernardino County Public

64.	Public Works Operations Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$93,772
65.	Planner III	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$92,824
66.	Solid Waste Programs Administrator	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$92,730
67.	Engineer II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$91,922
68.	Department Systems Engineer	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$91,224
69.	Supervising Engineer	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$90,577
70.	Planner III	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$90,032
71.	Engineer II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$89,664
72.	Supervising Engineer	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$89,578
73.	Public Works Operations Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$89,023
74.	Public Works Operations Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$88,892
75.	Business Systems Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$88,420
76.	Incident Reconstruction Specialist	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$88,114
77.	Supervising Accountant II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$88,085
78.	Public Works Operations Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$87,667
79.	Engineer II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$87,477
30.	Engineering Technician V	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$87,023
31.	Engineering Technician V	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$86,969
32.	Engineer II	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$86,871
83.	Public Works Operations Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$86,741
34.	Engineering Technician V	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$86,645
35.	Engineering Technician V	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$86,378
36.	Planner III	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$86,179
37.	Public Works Equip Superintend	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$85,530
88.	Public Works Operations Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$85,462
89.	Engineering Technician V	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$85,198
90.	Maintenance And Construction Supervisor 2	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$84,926
91.	Public Works Operations Supt	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$84,734
92.	Cultural Resources Specialist	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$84,526
93.	Supervising Transportation Analyst	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$84,396

94.	Maintenance And Construction Supervisor 2	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$84,279
95.	Supervising Planner	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$84,012
96.	Engineering Technician V	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$83,687
97.	Engineering Technician V	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$83,679
98.	Maintenance And Construction Supervisor 2	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$83,616
99.	Planner III	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$83,561
100.	Engineering Technician V	San Bernardino County	Public Works	\$83,039